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USTA NorCal Jr. TEAM TENNIS SCORE SHEET
	Home Team:
	Visitor:

	Date: 
	Division: 10U  12U  14U  16U  18U


	SINGLES


	Home
	Visitor
	   Score

	1. 
	1. 
	

	2. 
	2. 
	

	3. 
	3. 
	

	4. 
	4. 
	

	5. 
	5. 
	

	6. 
	6. 
	


	DOUBLES


	Home
	Visitor
	   Score

	1. 
	1. 
	

	2. 
	2. 
	

	3. 
	3. 
	

	4. 
	4. 
	

	5. 
	5. 
	

	6. 
	6. 
	


	RESULTS


	Final Team Score
	Home:
	Visitor:
	Winning Team:

	Coaches’ Signature
	Home:
	Visitor:
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